
Committee Name:

Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email

Bryant  Veronica  Member REG ‐ ST NCHD NC 919‐218‐6943 veronica.bryant@dhhs.nc.gov

 Yang Lilly Member ACA VA TECH VA 808‐646‐1554 llyang@vt.edu 

defrancesa Jo  Member REG ‐ ST Fresh from Florida FL 850‐815‐2386 Joetta.Defrancesco@FreshFromFlorida.com

Lindholm Jeff  Member IND ‐ SUPPORT iCertainty CA 714‐269‐1007 jeff.lindholm@chefsfoodsystem.com 

Mack James  Member REG ‐ ST WI HD WI 608‐206‐3505 james.mack@wisconsin.gov

Inman Adam  Member REG ‐ ST KN Dept of AG KS 785‐564‐6764 Adam.Inman@ks.gov 

 Mickiewicz Courtney Member REG ‐ ST VA Dept of AG VA 757‐363‐3840 courtney.mickiewicz@vdacs.virginia.gov

Nardone Angela  Member IND ‐ SUPPORT Share‐ify CA 805‐907‐2233 Nardone@share‐ify.com

Reighter Matthew  Member IND ‐ RET Starbucks WA 206‐200‐2581 mreighte@starbucks.com

Sproule Robert  Member IND ‐ SUPPORT Food LogiQ PA 704‐816‐0907 rsproule@foodlogiq.com

Moore Eric  Member IND ‐ SUPPORT Testo PA 215‐806‐4717 Emoore@testo.com

O'Donnell James  Member IND ‐ SUPPORT Food Safety Guy 314‐540‐4649 j.j.odonnell@gmail.com

Davis Shana  Member IND ‐ SUPPORT Kroger OH 859‐619‐0640 shana.davis@kroger.com

Smith Melissa  Member IND ‐ SUPPORT eFood Handlers CA 503‐729‐5667 melissa.smith@efoodhandlers.com

Bussier Vanessa  Vice Chair IND ‐ SUPPORT Aspire Food Safety WA 253‐334‐5181 vbussier@gmail.com

Bhatt Chirag  Chair IND ‐ RET Buc‐ee's TX 979‐529‐8409 chirag.bhatt@buc‐ees.com
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